
Spurn tide times 2023 

The times listed below are when you should not cross the washover. 
If there is no data for a particular day, it is safe to cross at all times 

 

Day  Date From Until From Until 

Sunday  01/01/2023         

Monday 02/01/2023         

Tuesday 03/01/2023         

Wednesday 04/01/2023         

Thursday 05/01/2023         

Friday 06/01/2023         

Saturday 07/01/2023         

Sunday 08/01/2023         

Monday 09/01/2023         

Tuesday 10/01/2023         

Wednesday 11/01/2023         

Thursday 12/01/2023         

Friday 13/01/2023         

Saturday 14/01/2023         

Sunday 15/01/2023         

Monday 16/01/2023         

Tuesday 17/01/2023         

Wednesday 18/01/2023         

Thursday 19/01/2023         

Friday 20/01/2023         

Saturday 21/01/2023         

Sunday 22/01/2023         

Monday 23/01/2023         

Tuesday 24/01/2023         

Wednesday 25/01/2023         

Thursday 26/01/2023         

Friday 27/01/2023         

Saturday 28/01/2023         

Sunday 29/01/2023         

Monday 30/01/2023         

Tuesday 31/01/2023         

Wednesday 01/02/2023         

Thursday 02/02/2023         

Friday 03/02/2023         

Saturday 04/02/2023         

Sunday 05/02/2023         

Monday 06/02/2023         

Tuesday 07/02/2023         



Wednesday 08/02/2023         

Thursday 09/02/2023         

Friday 10/02/2023         

Saturday 11/02/2023         

Sunday 12/02/2023         

Monday 13/02/2023         

Tuesday 14/02/2023         

Wednesday 15/02/2023         

Thursday 16/02/2023         

Friday 17/02/2023         

Saturday 18/02/2023         

Sunday 19/02/2023         

Monday 20/02/2023         

Tuesday 21/02/2023         

Wednesday 22/02/2023         

Thursday 23/02/2023         

Friday 24/02/2023         

Saturday 25/02/2023         

Sunday 26/02/2023         

Monday 27/02/2023         

Tuesday 28/02/2023         

Wednesday 01/03/2023         

Thursday 02/03/2023         

Friday 03/03/2023         

Saturday 04/03/2023         

Sunday 05/03/2023         

Monday 06/03/2023         

Tuesday 07/03/2023         

Wednesday 08/03/2023         

Thursday 09/03/2023         

Friday 10/03/2023         

Saturday 11/03/2023         

Sunday 12/03/2023         

Monday 13/03/2023         

Tuesday 14/03/2023         

Wednesday 15/03/2023         

Thursday 16/03/2023         

Friday 17/03/2023         

Saturday 18/03/2023         

Sunday 19/03/2023         

Monday 20/03/2023         

Tuesday 21/03/2023 05:20 05:30 16:30 18:10 

Wednesday 22/03/2023 05:30 06:40 17:00 19:10 

Thursday 23/03/2023 06:10 07:20 17:40 19:50 

Friday 24/03/2023 07:00 07:30 18:20 20:20 



Saturday 25/03/2023     19:20 20:30 

Sunday 26/03/2023         

Monday 27/03/2023         

Tuesday 28/03/2023         

Wednesday 29/03/2023         

Thursday 30/03/2023         

Friday 31/03/2023         

Saturday 01/04/2023         

Sunday 02/04/2023         

Monday 03/04/2023         

Tuesday 04/04/2023         

Wednesday 05/04/2023         

Thursday 06/04/2023         

Friday 07/04/2023         

Saturday 08/04/2023         

Sunday 09/04/2023         

Monday 10/04/2023         

Tuesday 11/04/2023         

Wednesday 12/04/2023         

Thursday 13/04/2023         

Friday 14/04/2023         

Saturday 15/04/2023         

Sunday 16/04/2023         

Monday 17/04/2023         

Tuesday 18/04/2023         

Wednesday 19/04/2023    17:10 18:40 

Thursday 20/04/2023 06:30 06:50 17:50 19:30 

Friday 21/04/2023 07:10 07:20 18:30 20:10 

Saturday 22/04/2023     19:30 20:30 

Sunday 23/04/2023         

Monday 24/04/2023         

Tuesday 25/04/2023         

Wednesday 26/04/2023         

Thursday 27/04/2023         

Friday 28/04/2023         

Saturday 29/04/2023         

Sunday 30/04/2023         

Monday 01/05/2023         

Tuesday 02/05/2023         

Wednesday 03/05/2023         

Thursday 04/05/2023         

Friday 05/05/2023         

Saturday 06/05/2023         

Sunday 07/05/2023         

Monday 08/05/2023         



Tuesday 09/05/2023         

Wednesday 10/05/2023         

Thursday 11/05/2023         

Friday 12/05/2023         

Saturday 13/05/2023         

Sunday 14/05/2023         

Monday 15/05/2023         

Tuesday 16/05/2023         

Wednesday 17/05/2023         

Thursday 18/05/2023         

Friday 19/05/2023         

Saturday 20/05/2023         

Sunday 21/05/2023         

Monday 22/05/2023         

Tuesday 23/05/2023         

Wednesday 24/05/2023         

Thursday 25/05/2023         

Friday 26/05/2023         

Saturday 27/05/2023         

Sunday 28/05/2023         

Monday 29/05/2023         

Tuesday 30/05/2023         

Wednesday 31/05/2023         

Thursday 01/06/2023         

Friday 02/06/2023         

Saturday 03/06/2023         

Sunday 04/06/2023         

Monday 05/06/2023         

Tuesday 06/06/2023         

Wednesday 07/06/2023         

Thursday 08/06/2023         

Friday 09/06/2023         

Saturday 10/06/2023         

Sunday 11/06/2023         

Monday 12/06/2023         

Tuesday 13/06/2023         

Wednesday 14/06/2023         

Thursday 15/06/2023         

Friday 16/06/2023         

Saturday 17/06/2023         

Sunday 18/06/2023         

Monday 19/06/2023         

Tuesday 20/06/2023         

Wednesday 21/06/2023         

Thursday 22/06/2023         



Friday 23/06/2023         

Saturday 24/06/2023         

Sunday 25/06/2023         

Monday 26/06/2023         

Tuesday 27/06/2023         

Wednesday 28/06/2023         

Thursday 29/06/2023         

Friday 30/06/2023         

Saturday 01/07/2023         

Sunday 02/07/2023         

Monday 03/07/2023         

Tuesday 04/07/2023         

Wednesday 05/07/2023 07:00 07:50     

Thursday 06/07/2023 07:40 08:50     

Friday 07/07/2023 08:20 09:40     

Saturday 08/07/2023 09:20 10:10     

Sunday 09/07/2023         

Monday 10/07/2023         

Tuesday 11/07/2023         

Wednesday 12/07/2023         

Thursday 13/07/2023         

Friday 14/07/2023         

Saturday 15/07/2023         

Sunday 16/07/2023         

Monday 17/07/2023         

Tuesday 18/07/2023         

Wednesday 19/07/2023         

Thursday 20/07/2023         

Friday 21/07/2023         

Saturday 22/07/2023         

Sunday 23/07/2023         

Monday 24/07/2023         

Tuesday 25/07/2023         

Wednesday 26/07/2023         

Thursday 27/07/2023         

Friday 28/07/2023         

Saturday 29/07/2023         

Sunday 30/07/2023         

Monday 31/07/2023         

Tuesday 01/08/2023         

Wednesday 02/08/2023 06:00 07:00 18:50 19:40 

Thursday 03/08/2023 06:20 08:10 19:30 20:40 

Friday 04/08/2023 07:00 09:10 20:20 21:30 

Saturday 05/08/2023 07:40 09:50 21:30 21:40 

Sunday 06/08/2023 08:30 10:30     



Monday 07/08/2023 09:40 10:50     

Tuesday 08/08/2023         

Wednesday 09/08/2023         

Thursday 10/08/2023         

Friday 11/08/2023         

Saturday 12/08/2023         

Sunday 13/08/2023         

Monday 14/08/2023         

Tuesday 15/08/2023         

Wednesday 16/08/2023         

Thursday 17/08/2023         

Friday 18/08/2023         

Saturday 19/08/2023         

Sunday 20/08/2023         

Monday 21/08/2023         

Tuesday 22/08/2023         

Wednesday 23/08/2023         

Thursday 24/08/2023         

Friday 25/08/2023         

Saturday 26/08/2023         

Sunday 27/08/2023         

Monday 28/08/2023         

Tuesday 29/08/2023         

Wednesday 30/08/2023     18:00 18:30 

Thursday 31/08/2023 05:20 07:10 18:20 19:50 

Friday 01/09/2023 05:50 08:10 18:50 20:40 

Saturday 02/09/2023 06:30 09:00 19:40 21:20 

Sunday 03/09/2023 07:10 09:40 20:30 21:30 

Monday 04/09/2023 08:00 10:10     

Tuesday 05/09/2023 09:10 10:30     

Wednesday 06/09/2023         

Thursday 07/09/2023         

Friday 08/09/2023         

Saturday 09/09/2023         

Sunday 10/09/2023         

Monday 11/09/2023         

Tuesday 12/09/2023         

Wednesday 13/09/2023         

Thursday 14/09/2023         

Friday 15/09/2023         

Saturday 16/09/2023         

Sunday 17/09/2023         

Monday 18/09/2023         

Tuesday 19/09/2023         

Wednesday 20/09/2023         



Thursday 21/09/2023         

Friday 22/09/2023         

Saturday 23/09/2023         

Sunday 24/09/2023         

Monday 25/09/2023         

Tuesday 26/09/2023         

Wednesday 27/09/2023         

Thursday 28/09/2023 04:40 05:40 17:30 18:30 

Friday 29/09/2023 04:50 07:00 17:50 19:30 

Saturday 30/09/2023 05:20 07:50 18:20 20:10 

Sunday 01/10/2023 06:00 08:40 19:10 20:40 

Monday 02/10/2023 06:50 09:10 20:00 21:00 

Tuesday 03/10/2023 07:40 09:40     

Wednesday 04/10/2023         

Thursday 05/10/2023         

Friday 06/10/2023         

Saturday 07/10/2023         

Sunday 08/10/2023         

Monday 09/10/2023         

Tuesday 10/10/2023         

Wednesday 11/10/2023         

Thursday 12/10/2023         

Friday 13/10/2023         

Saturday 14/10/2023         

Sunday 15/10/2023         

Monday 16/10/2023 07:00 07:10     

Tuesday 17/10/2023         

Wednesday 18/10/2023         

Thursday 19/10/2023         

Friday 20/10/2023         

Saturday 21/10/2023         

Sunday 22/10/2023         

Monday 23/10/2023         

Tuesday 24/10/2023         

Wednesday 25/10/2023         

Thursday 26/10/2023         

Friday 27/10/2023 04:10 05:10 17:10 18:00 

Saturday 28/10/2023 04:30 06:30 17:30 19:00 

Sunday 29/10/2023 04:10 06:20 17:10 18:30 

Monday 30/10/2023 04:50 07:00 17:50 19:00 

Tuesday 31/10/2023 05:40 07:30 18:40 19:10 

Wednesday 01/11/2023 06:50 07:40     

Thursday 02/11/2023         

Friday 03/11/2023         

Saturday 04/11/2023         



Sunday 05/11/2023         

Monday 06/11/2023         

Tuesday 07/11/2023         

Wednesday 08/11/2023         

Thursday 09/11/2023         

Friday 10/11/2023         

Saturday 11/11/2023         

Sunday 12/11/2023         

Monday 13/11/2023         

Tuesday 14/11/2023         

Wednesday 15/11/2023         

Thursday 16/11/2023         

Friday 17/11/2023         

Saturday 18/11/2023         

Sunday 19/11/2023         

Monday 20/11/2023         

Tuesday 21/11/2023         

Wednesday 22/11/2023         

Thursday 23/11/2023         

Friday 24/11/2023         

Saturday 25/11/2023         

Sunday 26/11/2023 03:40 04:20     

Monday 27/11/2023 04:20 05:20     

Tuesday 28/11/2023 05:10 06:00     

Wednesday 29/11/2023         

Thursday 30/11/2023         

Friday 01/12/2023         

Saturday 02/12/2023         

Sunday 03/12/2023         

Monday 04/12/2023         

Tuesday 05/12/2023         

Wednesday 06/12/2023         

Thursday 07/12/2023         

Friday 08/12/2023         

Saturday 09/12/2023         

Sunday 10/12/2023         

Monday 11/12/2023         

Tuesday 12/12/2023         

Wednesday 13/12/2023         

Thursday 14/12/2023         

Friday 15/12/2023         

Saturday 16/12/2023         

Sunday 17/12/2023         

Monday 18/12/2023         



Tuesday 19/12/2023         

Wednesday 20/12/2023         

Thursday 21/12/2023         

Friday 22/12/2023         

Saturday 23/12/2023         

Sunday 24/12/2023         

Monday 25/12/2023         

Tuesday 26/12/2023         

Wednesday 27/12/2023         

Thursday 28/12/2023         

Friday 29/12/2023         

Saturday 30/12/2023         

Sunday 31/12/2023         

 


